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Classifica Miglior Manager

Squadra
LAMONGELAPONG FC
CHIAVO VERONICA 1861
FC VAN BASTEN REVOLUTION
GIAMMARCO
TACHIPIRINA 1000 BIS
ATLETICO ALICE
AS ROMA 2017
EFFECI JAPIGIA
REAL BITETTO CF
DICKENS HEATH
AC ATLETICO SGAGLIOZZA
MUSHROOM UNITED
MAICOL
INTER DCC
PARIS65
FC REAL HIPSTER
JOKER 04
SAN PAOLO
D G THE PAUP
DELFINI JONICI
SIAMO BELLI COME IL SOLE
ACCIPIKKIA
ALOTOFDOGS
THE BEAGLES
JUVENTUS

COMESENONCIFOSSEUNDOMANI

FC REAL PIERIN

Punti

314
312
311
301
300
298
294
293
287
285
284
284
283
282
282
279
278
277
275
275
273
272
269
269
269
268
262

Lega di Appartenenza

Lega Alpha
Lega Beta
Lega Gamma
Lega Beta
Lega Beta
Lega Gamma
Lega Gamma
Lega Alpha
Lega Beta
Lega Alpha
Lega Alpha
Lega Gamma
Lega Alpha
Lega Alpha
Lega Gamma
Lega Beta
Lega Alpha
Lega Alpha
Lega Alpha
Lega Gamma
Lega Gamma
Lega Beta
Lega Beta
Lega Gamma
Lega Gamma
Lega Beta
Lega Beta



